
Livonia

BBQ
SEAFOOD

STEAK

Catering Menu
(248) 478-3710

Soup of the Day
Homemade Rolls

Broasted Chicken
Baked Chicken 
Wing Dings
Chicken Strips
Pork Chops
BBQ Ribs

Baked Mostaccioli
Alfredo Penne Pasta
Homemade Steak Fries
Homemade Mashed Potatoes 
Rice Pilaf 
Vegetables
Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Coleslaw

Half Tray Full Tray
$25
$28
$20
$25
$20
$20
$20
$28
$25
$35

$50
$55
$40
$50
$40
$40
$40
$55
$50

-

Soup

Please place all catering orders at least 48 hours in advance

$20 / Gallon
$4.99 / Dozen

50 Piece   $60   100 Piece $120
50 Piece   $60   100 Piece $120
30 Piece   $30   50 Piece   $48
30 Piece  $35   50 Piece  $55
Each  $3 
Whole Slab  $15.99


