

## Catering Menu

(248) 478-3710

Broasted Chicken	50 Piece	\$60	100 Piece	\$120
Baked Chicken	50 Piece	\$60	100 Piece	\$120
Wing Dings	30 Piece	\$30	50 Piece	\$48
Chicken Strips	30 Piece	\$35	50 Piece	\$55
Pork Chops	Each	\$3		
BBQ Ribs	Whole Slab	\$15.99		

	Half Tray	Full Tray
Baked Mostaccioli	\$25	\$50
Alfredo Penne Pasta	\$28	\$55
Homemade Steak Fries	\$20	\$40
Homemade Mashed Potatoes	\$25	\$50
Rice Pilaf	\$20	\$40
Vegetables	\$20	\$40
Garden Salad	\$20	\$40
Greek Salad	\$28	\$55
Caesar Salad	\$25	\$50
Coleslaw	\$35	-

## Soup

Soup of the Day	\$20 / Gallon		
Soup of the Day	\$4.00 / Dozor		
Homemade Rolls	\$4.99 / Dozen		

Please place all catering orders at least 48 hours in advance

